CRITICAL INFRASTRUCTURE PARTNERSHIP ADVISORY COUNCIL (CIPAC)

1:00-1:10 p.m.

1:10-1:20 p.m.
1:20-1:30 p.m.
1:30-1:35p.m.

1:35-1:45p.m.

1:45-1:50 p.m.
1:50-1:55 p.m.

1:55-2:00 p.m.

2:00 p.m.

TRANSPORTATION SYSTEMS SECTOR
CYBER SECURITY WORKING GROUP

AGENDA
Wednesday, March 23, 2011
1:00-2:00 p.m. EDT

OPENING REMARKS AND CALL TO ORDER
NoTICE OF CIPAC COMPLIANCE

INTRODUCTIONS AND NEW MEMBERS
TECHNICAL BRIEFING
DiscussIiON OF THE CREATION OF SUB-WORKING GROUPS

UPDATE FROM MIKE MCALLISTER, DEPUTY ASSISTANT TO THE
VIRGINIA GOVERNOR FOR COMMONWEALTH PREPAREDNESS

STATUS UPDATE FROM THE VOLPE CENTER
STATUS UPDATE FROM THE CSCSWG
WRAP-UP/REVIEW OF ACTION ITEMS AND ADJOURNMENT

ADJOURN
CIPAC CoMPLIANCE L1AISON CLOSES MEETING

THE NEXT TRANSPORTATION SECURITY SECTOR CYBER SECURITY WORKING GROUP
MEETING IS TO BE DETERMINED.
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